

Prescient Limited

(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa)

(Registration number 1936/008278/06)

ISIN: ZAE000163531 Share code: PCT

("Prescient" or "the company")

DIRECTOR'S DEALINGS IN SECURITIES

In terms of paragraphs 3.63 to 3.74 of the JSE Limited Listings Requirements, the following information relating to a director's dealings in the Company's securities, is disclosed:

Name of director: Herman Steyn (CEO and Executive Director of Prescient Limited)

Date of transaction: 24 February 2016

Nature of Transaction: Purchase

Number of shares: 861
Price: R0.83

Value of Transaction: R714.63

Class of security: Ordinary Shares
Nature of Interest: Direct Beneficial

Clearance to deal: Obtained

Where traded: On Market

Name of director: Herman Steyn (CEO and Executive Director of Prescient Limited)

Date of transaction: 25 February 2016

Nature of Transaction: Purchase
Number of shares: 15 000
Price: R0.83
Value of Transaction: R12,450

Class of security: Ordinary Shares

Nature of Interest: Direct Beneficial

Clearance to deal: Obtained
Where traded: On Market

Name of director: Herman Steyn (CEO and Executive Director of Prescient Limited)

Date of transaction: 26 February 2016

Nature of Transaction: Purchase Number of shares: 13 235 Price: R0.84

Value of Transaction: R11,117.40

Class of security: Ordinary Shares
Nature of Interest: Direct Beneficial

Clearance to deal: Obtained Where traded: On Market

Name of director: Herman Steyn (CEO and Executive Director of Prescient Limited)

Date of transaction: 26 February 2016

Nature of Transaction: Purchase

Number of shares: 46 480

Price: R0.85

Value of Transaction: R39,508.00

Class of security: Ordinary Shares
Nature of Interest: Direct Beneficial

Clearance to deal: Obtained
Where traded: On Market

Cape Town

1 March 2016

Sponsor: Bridge Capital Advisors Proprietary Limited

Date: 01/03/2016 10:07:00 Produced by the JSE SENS Department. The SENS service is an information dissemination service administered by the JSE Limited ('JSE').

The JSE does not, whether expressly, tacitly or implicitly, represent, warrant or in any way guarantee the truth, accuracy or completeness of the information published on SENS. The JSE, their officers, employees and agents accept no liability for (or in respect of) any direct, indirect, incidental or consequential loss or damage of any kind or nature, howsoever arising, from the use of SENS or the use of, or reliance on, information disseminated through SENS.